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Autumn term open events for 2025 entry 

 
Autumn 2024 

 

Provider Date Time 

Bishop Laney Sixth form Thu 24h Oct 6 - 8.30pm 

CAST Wed 30th Oct  5 - 7.30pm 

Cambridge Regional College 

 

Cambridge campus------------------ 

 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

 
 
Huntingdon campus----------------- 

 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

2024 

 

Wed 23rd Oct  

 

Tue 19th Nov 
Apprenticeship 

Information Evening 

 

Sat 16th Nov   

 

2025 

 

Sat 25th Jan 

 

Tue 4th Mar 
CRC Apprenticeship 

Jobs & Careers Fair 
 

 

Thu 24th April 

 

Tue 1st July 

 

2024 
  
 

Thu 17th Oct 

 

Sat 9th Nov  

 

Thur 21st Nov 
Apprenticeship 

Information Evening 
 

 

 

4.30 - 7.30pm 

 

Check website for 

times 

 

 

9.30 - 1.00pm 

 
 

 

10 am -12:30pm 

 

Check website for 

times 
 

 

 

4.30 - 7.00pm  

 

4.30 - 7.00pm  

 

 
 

 

5 - 7.00pm   

 

9.30 -12.30pm    

 

Check website for 

times 
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Huntingdon campus----------------- 
 

 

2025 
 
Thu 6th Mar 
CRC Apprenticeship Jobs 

& Careers Fair 

 

Sat 14th June 
Open Day and Fun Day 

Saturday 

           

 

 

Check website for 

times 

 

 

10.30 - 1pm   

 

 

Chesterton Sixth Form Tue 22nd Oct 5.30 - 7.30pm 

College of West Anglia  
 

Pre-booking an arrival time is essential 
for all of our open events, so register 
your interest at  cwa.ac.uk/about/open-
days 
  
 

King’s Lynn, Wisbech & Cambridge 
 
 
King’s Lynn & Sports-------------------- 
 
 
King’s Lynn & Sports-------------------- 
 
 
 

Cambridge (Milton)----------------------- 
 
 
King’s Lynn & Sports-------------------- 
 
 
Wisbech------------------------------------- 
 
 
Cambridge (Milton)----------------------- 
 
 
The 1st ½ hr of all open events (apart 
from A-levels) will be allocated to SEN 
students, with a reduced number of 
places available to try and give them as 
calm an experience as possible.  

 

 
2024 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Fri 23rd Aug 
GCSE results Open Day  

 
Sat 19th Oct 
Open Morning 

 

 

Wed 23rd Oct 
A-level Open Evening      
 

 

Thu 24th Oct 
Open evening 

 

Wed 13th Nov 
Open Evening 

 

Sat 23rd Nov 
Open Morning 
 

 

Sat 23rd Nov 
Open Morning 

 

 

            

           
 

 
 

 

 

 

 

 

9 -3pm 

 
 
9 -12.30pm 
 
 
 

5.30 - 8.30pm 
 
 
 
 

4.30 - 7.30pm 
 
 
5 - 8pm 
 
 
9 -12.30pm 
 
 
9 -12.30pm 
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Cambourne Sixth Form Cambourne Sixth Form will have a 
November Open Evening, not a summer 
one, in 2024 (for 2025 entry)  
 
The date is Thur 7th Nov. 
 

Comberton Sixth Form Comberton held their open event in June 
2024- none this term- but will be tours in 
November bookable through Comberton 
Website. 
 

Cambridge Maths School Thur 17th Oct  
 
119 Mill Road, 
Cambridge 

 

4 - 8pm 

Hills Road Sixth Form College Hills Road do not offer Autumn term open 
events. 
 

Impington International College 
 

Wed 16th Oct 5 - 8pm 

Long Road Sixth Form College No Autumn Term 
events.  

 

Northstowe Sixth Form 
 

Thu 14th Nov 4.30 - 7pm 

The Oakes 
 
 
 

 

Tue 8th Oct 
 
No booking required. 
In addition, smaller tours 
will be available in 
November after school, 
please call 01223 868327 
to book.   

 
 

6 - 8pm 


